Educational and general:

Research--

Basic research-
Associate Executive Director for basic research  $
Adipocyte
Adipose tissue signaling
Antioxidant and gene regulation laboratory
Autonomic neuroscience laboratory
Bioactive screening laboratory
Experimental obesity lab
Human genomics
Inflammation and neurodegeneration
Leptin signaling
Maternal biology
Neuroscience
Neurosignaling
Nutrition and neural signaling
Nutritional nel82381

Total

113,735
142,218
33,158
236,186
6,617
1,920
35,281
314,479
63,753
4,195
15,140
96,080
14
11,880
53,661

$

Salaries

81,779
96,801
26,111
167,647

21,000
226,308
44,990

10,895
69,142

Wages

Related
Benefits

31,862
45,045
7,047
68,529
6,617
1,920
14,239
88,171
18,763
4,225
4,245
26,938

11,880

Travel

Supplies &

$

Expenses

94
372
10

42

14

Equipment
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Clinical research support-
Associate Executive Director for clinical resea
Core services and resources
Dietary assessment and food analysis core
Exercise testing
Human nt58ting

ANALYSIS C-2A

Current Unrestricted Fund Expenditures
For the year ended June 30, 2015

Related Supplies &

Total Salaries Wages Benefits Travel Expenses Equipment
66,356 - - - 8,046 58,310 -
3,418,578 2,830,263 831,734 1,399,955 6,652 (1,655,315) 5,289

2 . . . . 2 .
426 270 156
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Insurance
Other
Security
Utilities
Total operation and maintenance of plant
Total educational and general expenditul

Total expenditures and transfers

ANALYSIS C-2A

Current Unrestricted Fund Expenditures
For the year ended June 30, 2015

Related Supplies &
Total Salaries Wages Benefits Travel Expenses Equipment
306,879 306,879
100 - - - - 100
328,769 64,272 165,151 89,385 - 9,961
872,438 - - - 872,438
3,811,233 587,142 590,647 470,484 - 2,149,191 13,769
13,147,600 6,898,838 2,014,685 3,586,821 22,147 604,811 20,298
$13,147,600 _$ 6,898.838 _$ 2,014685 _3$ 3,586,821 _3 22,147 $ 604811 % 20,298
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