	Total	S	alaries		Wages		Related Benefits		Travel		plies & penses	Equ	ıipment
Educational and general:													
Research-													
Basic research-													
Associate Executive Director for basic research	\$ 113,735	S	81,779	S	_	Ś	31,862	S	_	S	94	S	_
Adipocyte	142,218	Ų	96,801	Ų	-	Ų	45,045	Ų	_	Ų	372	Ų	_
Adipose tissue signaling	33,158		26,111		-		7.047		-		-		-
Antioxidant and gene regulation laboratory	236,186		167,647		-		68,529		-		10		-
Autonomic neuroscience laboratory	6,617		-		-		6,617		-		-		-
Bioactive screening laboratory	1,920		-		-		1,920		-		-		-
Experimental obesity lab	35,281		21,000		-		14,239		-		42		-
Human genomics	314,479		226,308		-		88,171		-		-		-
Inflammation and neurodegeneration	63,753		44,990		-		18,763		-		-		-
Leptin signaling	4,195		-		(30)		4,225		-		-		-
Maternal biology	15,140		10,895		-		4,245		-		-		-
Neuroscience	96,080		69,142		-		26,938		-		-		-
Neurosignaling	14		-		-		-		-		14		-
Nutrition and neural signaling	11,880		-		-		11,880		-		-		-
Nutritional nelf2013101186,052	53,661		-		-		-						

## **ANALYSIS C-2A**

## Current Unrestricted Fund Expenditures For the year ended June 30, 2015

	Total	Salaries	Wages	Related Benefits	Travel	Supplies & Expenses	Equipment
_							
Insurance	306,879	-	-	-	-	306,879	-
Other	100	-	-	-	-	100	-
Security	328,769	64,272	165,151	89,385	-	9,961	-
Utilities	872,438					872,438	-
Total operation and maintenance of plant	3,811,233	587,142	590,647	470,484	-	2,149,191	13,769
Total educational and general expenditui	13,147,600	6,898,838	2,014,685	3,586,821	22,147	604,811	20,298
Total expenditures and transfers	\$13,147,600	\$ 6,898,838	\$ 2,014,685	\$ 3,586,821	\$ 22,147	\$ 604,811	\$ 20,298